
Hope Tearoom

Granny May’s
B R E A K F A S T

H O T  D R I N K S

K I D S  
B R E A K F A S T

OUR FAMOUS FULL DERBYSHIRE BREAKFAST 

VEGAN BREAKFAST 

B.E.S.T 

SMALL SCRAMBLED EGGS KIDS FULL ENGLISH SIDE ORDER OF TOAST 

2 local sausages, 2 bacon, 2 fried eggs, fried potatoes,
Derbyshire black pudding, fried oatcake, mushrooms,
plum tomato, baked beans and toast

Local sausage, 2 bacon, 1 fried egg, mushroom,
plum tomato, baked beans and toast

On toasted wholemeal or
white bread

Sausage, bacon, egg, baked
beans and toast

With butter 

£12.50

£6.95

TRADITIONAL ENGLISH BREAKFAST 

Fried Derbyshire oatcake with vegan sausage,
baked beans, mushrooms, plum tomato, fried
potato and toast

Bacon, egg, sausage and tomato sandwich

BACON BAP 
LOCAL SAUSAGE BAP 
VEGAN SAUSAGE SANDWICH 

£4 £1

AMERICANO 
CAPPUCCINO 

£3.40

LATTE
FLAT WHITE 
BABYCHINO
MOCCA 
MAKE IT DECAF 

TEA FOR ONE 

TEA FOR TWO 
DECAF TEA 
TEA PIGS 
HOT CHOCOLATE 
DELUXE HOT CHOCOLATE 
with squirty cream marsh
mallows and sprinkles ALTERNATIVE MILK

 Please note, we use nuts, fish, egg, shellfish, milk and gluten products within our kitchens and it is impossible to fully guarantee separation of these
items in storage, preparation or cooking. Please inform our staff of any food allergies prior to placing your order.

ALL ADDITIONAL FILLINGS 
Choose from local sausage, vegan sausage, fried egg,
bacon, Derbyshire black pudding, plum tomato,
mushrooms or fried Derbyshire oatcake

£9.95

£9.95

£7.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

just £1 each

FREE RANGE SCRAMBLED OR
POACHED EGGS ON TOAST 

BAKED BEANS ON TOAST 

Served on wholemeal or white bread

Served on wholemeal or white toast

BUTTERED TOAST 

TOAST AND PRESERVES 

AMERICAN PANCAKES 
With maple syrup 

KELLOGG’S CEREAL 

£6.50

£5.50

£2
£3.50

£5.95

£3.70
£3.70
£3.70

£2
£3.80

+ £0.75p
+ £0.75p

£3
£4.25
£3.25

£3.25
£3.50
£4.75

SERVED EVERY DAY 8AM - 11:30AM


